
CL 86448 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 88525 BENITEZ GARCIA , NIL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75093 BERKI , CHRISTIAN GYORGY ESP 4 UA Montsià

CL 82672 BONNIN OBACH, DAVID ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 88152 CASTRO FONTRODONA, FERRAN ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 76594 COLL SUNYER, ISSAC ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 77272 DAVI TORO, ROGER ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73442 DOMENECH FERRE, MARC ESP 4 CE Penedès

CT 28504 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, AXEL ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 28338 EIXARCH ALEJOS, FERRAN ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 28509 ESTELA SADURNI, ABEBE ESP 3 CE Penedès

CL 73445 ESTELA SADURNI, ALEMU ESP 3 CE Penedès

CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHAL, WAIL MAR 3 AA Catalunya

CL 85191 FUGAROLAS BARBENA, ARNAU ESP 3 CA Laietania

CT 28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72583 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 86581 MELICH RALLO, DAVID ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 81954 PIÑOL MOLINA, JORDAN ESP 4 UA Montsià

CT 26952 PUIG ROMAGUERA, ORIOL ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 77260 ROCA VIDAL, GUILLEM ESP 4 CA Laietania

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 28492 SAKYI , EDMOND PETRIS GHA 3 CE Penedès

CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 88495 VERDEJO MARRUGAT, POL ESP 3 CG Tarragona

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 24328 ALBERICH JIMENEZ, XAVIER ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 26198 ARIAS RAMIREZ, ARNAU ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 27667 CHANTRES GUTIERREZ, POL ESP 2 CA Nou Barris

CT 24776 COMERMA GUASCH, DIDAC ESP 0 Velocistes Penedes

CT 27318 CRUCES ROMAGOSA, DAVID ESP 2 CG Tarragona

ATLETES INSCRITS ‐ HORARI MODIFICAT

Controls Sub16, Sub18 i Sub20

Amposta ‐ 20 de maig de 2018

100m MASC. SUB16

400m MASC. SUB18-20



CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 26487 GUTIERREZ ANGOSTO, ROGER ESP 1 CE Penedès

CL 23888 JIMENEZ RAMOS, JOSEP ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms

CL 25351 LOPEZ CALVET, PAU ESP 0 UA Montsià

CT 25259 MURIES OLIVARES, NIL ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26005 OROZCO GONZALEZ, JOEL ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 23663 PEREZ DE PAZ, JOAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 23536 SANCHEZ PEDRET, MIQUEL ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms

CL 22584 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ, IÑIGO ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 28479 TEIXIDO FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CL 28179 VALLS FUSTE, ARNAU ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 68854 ANDREU SANCHEZ, JONATHAN ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 27274 BELTRAN LLIBERIA, MARCEL ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 25907 CAMBERO FABREGAT, ADRIA ESP 3 AA Xafatolls

CT 28500 CASAMADA RIBERA, JAN ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 72583 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 88210 MARSCHAL , ADRIAN ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 27286 REYES BOIX, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 81957 RIERA CAIRE, XAVIER ESP 4 UA Montsià

CL 77219 RODRIGUEZ LIZONDO, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Viladecans

CL 91532 ROFES PALACIOS, VICTOR ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 26365 SANTILLANA HERNANDEZ, IVAN ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 28271 SURIA ASENSIO, ROGER ESP 3 INDEPENDIENTE

CT 26283 GARRIGA MOLINA, MARC ESP 1 CA Castellar

CL 26362 MARTI SANCHO, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 27992 MENDEZ CODINA, ENRIC ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 27281 PEREZ-MORENO PARICIO, NICOLAS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 27854 SAFONT BALAGUER, DIDAC ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 23557 COMPTE GONZALEZ, MIQUEL ESP 99 Velocistes Penedes

CT 22282 FELIS BADIA, SERGI ESP 99 FC Barcelona

CL 23662 FERRER PUGES, EDUARD ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 25831 GRAVALOS ORELLANA, XAVIER ESP 0 CA Sant Just

CT 23581 LOPEZ TORRECILLAS, IVAN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 25354 PIÑOL MOLINA, ROY ESP 0 UA Montsià

NA 15104 SERIOLA SEGURA, JON ESP 99 Grupompleo Pamplona At

CL 27860 ALDAVE MAS, PEP ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 25999 ARAUJO KEMP, CLAUDIO ESP 2 UA Terrassa

1.000m MASC. SUB16

3.000m MASC.SUB18-20

110m tanques (1,00) MASC. SUB20

110m tanques (0,914) MASC. SUB18



AR 4549 DELGADO JUANCO, PABLO ESP 1 Hinaco Monzon

CT 27238 LLAURADO FILELLA, MIQUEL ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 24462 NAVARRO FERRERES, JOAN FRANCESC ESP 1 UA Montsià

CT 27124 PANE ANIZ, JOAN ESP 2 Lleida UA

AR 3192 REVENGA CASTEL, MARIO ESP 2 Hinaco Monzon

CT 28001 RIBE MAJO, NIL ESP 2 JA Sabadell

CT 24410 TAULATS BRAOS, GERARD ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 27925 TIBURCIO GOMEZ, TEO ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CT 25944 VERDU GOMEZ, BERNAT ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 69309 AIXALA GUIU, POL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 28241 BALART SIMON, NEO ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 88525 BENITEZ GARCIA , NIL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 71020 BRUSTENGA COSTA, ANIOL ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 27341 CARRERAS ENFEDAQUE, HUGO ESP 3 JA Montcada

CL 78661 CATTANEO ADAN, SERGI ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 26212 COMAS MARIN, JOAN ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28489 DIAZ BASULLAS, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28504 DOMINGUEZ MORALES, AXEL ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 27604 EZOUAGH ACHAL, WAIL MAR 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28379 GARCIA MARTINEZ, MARC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 72892 IBAÑEZ RODRIGUEZ, POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 72583 LOPEZ GARCIA, ALVARO ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 25893 QUIROS GONZALEZ-PALACIO, ANGEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 27286 REYES BOIX, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 28238 RODRIGUEZ CORONADO, HECTOR ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 74139 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, ERIC ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 73848 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ, GERARD ESP 4 UA Barberà

CT 28487 SALAS SAMSO, BIEL ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 26226 TAULATS BRAOS, DIDAC ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 76581 UVIÑA SEGURA, ERIC ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 75093 BERKI , CHRISTIAN GYORGY ESP 4 UA Montsià

CT 28283 CASALS ANGLADA, POL ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 28236 CODINA LUCAS, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 82677 FEIJOO MASSOT, ROGER ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 70778 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, ALEX ESP 4 CA Castellar

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 27286 REYES BOIX, PAU ESP 3 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 82686 VALDES PELLISSE, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 88495 VERDEJO MARRUGAT, POL ESP 3 CG Tarragona

300m tanques (0,84) MASC. SUB16

Alçada MASC. SUB16



CT 26950 VINUESA RESINO, ALEX ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CL 85244 VIVES ALONSO , POL ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 27860 ALDAVE MAS, PEP ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 27247 GARCIA DE JESUS, JHON LOUIS ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 25133 NOLLA MATEU, EDGAR ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 27338 PADROSA SALVADOR, ARNAU ESP 2 UA Montsià

CT 28338 EIXARCH ALEJOS, FERRAN ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 28520 MESEGUER VIDAL, RAMON ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 82686 VALDES PELLISSE, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 24972 ALFONSO FALGOSA, MARC ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 27461 ARROYO DE ASCO, HUGO ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 28166 MERCADO DURAN, BORIS BOL 1 CA Laietania

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CT 24462 NAVARRO FERRERES, JOAN FRANCESC ESP 1 UA Montsià

CL 25354 PIÑOL MOLINA, ROY ESP 0 UA Montsià

CL 28184 SENTIS GONZALEZ, JOSEP ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

CT 24410 TAULATS BRAOS, GERARD ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 24810 TRIAS CALPE, CARLOS ESP 2 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CT 23549 NOGUERA TRABALON, DANIEL ESP 99 Cornellà At.

CL 27461 ARROYO DE ASCO, HUGO ESP 1 CA Laietania

CL 28180 CANELA QUERALT, POL ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 28546 GUARDIA ESCOTE, ALEIX ESP 2 AAE Escola Treball

CL 26266 MARTINEZ SALVANS, CARLES ESP 1 CA Vic

CL 28166 MERCADO DURAN, BORIS BOL 1 CA Laietania

CT 27077 MOLINA GOMEZ, ERIC ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CT 25088 MONTES LOPEZ, MARIO ESP 2 Cornellà At.

CL 28601 SAPERAS PADRELL, ADRIA ESP 1 AAE Escola Treball

CL 24104 ALONSO DEL CAMPO, DIDAC ESP 99 CA Tarragona

CL 27247 GARCIA DE JESUS, JHON LOUIS ESP 99 AA Catalunya

CT 24458 GARCIA GARCIA, MIGUEL ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CT 23661 GARRALAGA ALVAREZ, JULEN ESP 99 CA Gavà

CL 28147 GASSO ARIZA, SERGI ESP 0 AA Xafatolls

CT 24725 MARTIN SALADICH, IKER ESP 0 Cornellà At.

CL 24797 MASSANA BANQUELLS, HARSH ESP 0 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Perxa MASC. SUB18-20

Perxa MASC. SUB16

Llargada MASC. SUB18-20

Martell (6kg) MASC. SUB20

Javelina (700g) MASC. SUB18

Javelina (800g) MASC.SUB20



CL 77303 ALDAVE FORES, ORIOL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 86448 ARANDA SANCHEZ, CARLOS ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 71686 BARTOLOME VAZQUEZ, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 82672 BONNIN OBACH, DAVID ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 86775 FOSCH FERRE, ARNAU ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 27452 HABA FERRANDO, ERIC ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 27222 MIRET BARRULL, ARNAU ESP 4 Martorell AC

CL 82686 VALDES PELLISSE, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 27279 CESNELYS SUSTAUSKAITE, ARMANDAS LTU 2 UA Montsià

CL 27330 GOMEZ BLANCH, ANTONI ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 28546 GUARDIA ESCOTE, ALEIX ESP 2 AAE Escola Treball

CT 25997 IGLESIAS PAREDES, RAUL ESP 1 AAE Escola Treball

CT 24675 PESO KEYER, VICTOR ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 82671 ALONSO DEL CAMPO, ARIADNA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 26323 ALVAREZ CABESTANY, CLAUDIA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 79211 ANGUERA LOPEZ, VIRGINIA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28344 CARDONA PONCE, ANNA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 26319 DIAZ MARTIN, ELENA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 82676 DOMINGUEZ IZAGA, LEIRE ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 71439 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 90730 GAGNAY YUNGA, ANDREA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CT 27319 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CT 27269 GONZALEZ SANCHEZ, MARIA ESP 3 UGE Badalona

CL 84402 GRAU CHAMORRO, NATALIA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CL 83587 GUAL BERENJENO, GLORIA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88672 GUMA BERRAR, NEREA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 72487 LOPEZ GARIJO, MARTA ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CT 27320 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA PILAR ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 91286 MECHA AVOMO, ANTONINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 69333 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIAN. ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 75207 MUÑOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 69280 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 83697 ORRIOLS SOLER, MIREIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 89934 PANISELLO MORENO, RUT ESP 3 UA Montsià

Pes (4kg) MASC.SUB16

Martell (5kg) MASC. SUB18

100m FEM. SUB16



CL 79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 83000 PERDIGUER PEREZ, MARTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 70852 PIÑAS CABELLO, ARIADNA ESP 4 AAE Escola Treball

CL 77282 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CT 25949 RUIZ SERAPIO, BERTA ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 27596 SANCHEZ ARASA, MARIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 83571 SEGARRA FORTUÑO, NURIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 83810 TORRES RIBAS, EMMA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 68878 TURCH FADURDO, CINTA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CL 81793 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CT 27276 ANTON , BEATRICE ROU 2 CA Ascó 

CT 24865 CALVO GONZALEZ, JULIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 24069 CASTILLO RODRIGUEZ, BLANCA ESP 99 CN Reus Ploms

CL 27954 COBOS SANCHEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 27336 CURTO CALLAU, MARINA ESP 2 UA Montsià

CL 28309 DE LA CALZADA ALONSO, LEYRE ESP 2 FC Barcelona

CT 24706 ESPAÑOL PONS, CARLA ESP 1 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 28062 FUSTER TORRES, ONA ESP 2 CA Ascó 

CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 28177 MANUEL SALVADO, MIREIA ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CL 26801 MARCOS SEGURA, MARIA ESP 99 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 26484 MARTINEZ GUELL, ARIADNA ESP 1 CE Penedès

CT 25910 MONFORTE MELICH, LAIA ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CT 25983 MONSO RODRIGUEZ, ANNA ESP 2 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CL 26602 ORTEGA BEARD, LAURA ESP 1 CN Reus Ploms

CL 27851 PARDINES VILALTA, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 26099 PEREZ LAFUENTE, ANGELA ESP 0 CA Gavà

CL 25502 PUIG DUCE, CLAUDIA ESP 0 FC Barcelona

CT 28063 STANCHEVA , SIMONA GEORGIEVA BUL 0 CA Ascó 

CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 81949 DIEZ GALLEGO, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CT 28419 ESCUDERO GRAÑO, MARIA ESP 4 AA Xafatolls

CL 69189 FERNANDEZ GALIÑANES, AINHOA ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CT 28420 FLOTATS TRULLOLS, IVET ESP 4 AA Xafatolls

CL 89817 GONZALEZ CARRILLO, CARLA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 78440 INIESTA ACERA, CRISTINA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 83263 LLUIS GINOVART, LAURA ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 71720 MAYOLAS MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 83566 PAGA CAPSETA, JUDIT ESP 4 UA Montsià

CL 90523 ROFES PALACIOS, ALEXANDRA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

400m FEM. SUB18-20

1.000m FEM. SUB16



CL 77282 ROLDAN ALONSO, AINHOA ESP 3 CA Castellar

CL 72927 ROSELLO OTERO, MARINA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27596 SANCHEZ ARASA, MARIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 27254 SOLE TOMAS, JULIA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 28441 SOLE TOMAS, MARCELA ESP 3 CA Igualada

CT 27601 SUBIROS DE LA TORRE, CARLOTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 27162 JOAQUIN ROMERO, MARIA ESP 1 UA Montsià

CT 23590 SURIA ASENSIO, MARINA ESP 0 CA Igualada

CL 26305 ALEJOS EIXARCH, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià

CT 24865 CALVO GONZALEZ, JULIA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CL 27844 DELGADO PIZZO, INES ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 28076 ECKERT , BIANCA ROU 2 CA Canaletes

CL 27906 ELIZALDE GOMEZ, CELIA ESP 2 CA Canaletes

CL 27845 FILELLA ABELLA, AINA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 26652 FORTEA CARDONA, LAURA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 28573 INIESTA ALEMANY, MARIA ESP 1 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 26091 JIMENEZ GARCIA, ANNA ESP 1 CA Gavà

CL 27935 LAMATA MARQUEZ, MARINA ESP 2 U Colomenca At.

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CT 25114 OPOKU , SAVIA GHA 2 CA Vic

CL 26562 OYONATE FARRERA, ALBA ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CT 23828 RAMOS RAMIREZ, NEREA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 23817 VERGES PEREZ, ALBA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 27819 VERNET LATOUR, ODETTE ESP 1 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 26099 PEREZ LAFUENTE, ANGELA ESP 0 CA Gavà

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià

CT 28235 ADJAR NAJJAOUI, SARA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CL 85205 BOIXET MONER , ANNA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 28344 CARDONA PONCE, ANNA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 72871 ELVIRA GUTIERREZ, DANIELA ESP 4 GA Lluïsos Mataro

CT 27319 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CT 27019 MALET ARMENGOL, DUNA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25895 MARTINEZ SERRA, MARTINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 69333 MIR CASELLAS, CLAUDIAN. ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 26943 MONTES SALAS, IRENE ESP 3 JA Sabadell

CT 25892 MORENO GONZALEZ, RAQUEL ESP 4 CA Sant Just

CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

100m tanques (0,762) FEM. SUB18

3.000m FEM. SUB18-20

100m tanques (0,84) FEM. SUB20

300m tanques (0,762) FEM. SUB16



CL 69280 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73973 PALACIN ESTER, PATRICIA ESP 3 UA Terrassa

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 70852 PIÑAS CABELLO, ARIADNA ESP 4 AAE Escola Treball

CT 26510 POU CALDERON, LAURA ESP 3 UA Barberà

CL 69643 SUBASIC LOPEZ, ARIADNA ESP 3 CN Reus Ploms

CL 81793 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 26165 FABRA VAREA, LAIA ESP 1 Martorell AC

GARCIA ESPINAR, BELEN ESP CA Granollers

CL 27855 SANCHEZ RUIZ, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 23654 SANTACATALINA FERRER, AINA ESP 99 Martorell AC

TORRE GOMEZ, SOFIA ESP CA Granollers

CL 27856 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 82671 ALONSO DEL CAMPO, ARIADNA ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CL 79733 BARBOSA FIGUERAS, MARTA ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 28435 BARRAGAN CABELLO, EMMA ESP 3 CA Gavà

CT 28344 CARDONA PONCE, ANNA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 26305 ALEJOS EIXARCH, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià

CT 24653 BIOH , PEPETA AGYEIWAAH GHA 1 CA Vic

CT 27594 BUSQUETS GIL, SARA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 26318 CANU , CAMELIA GABRIELA ROU 2 AA Catalunya

CL 24508 CONESA CABESTANY, MARIA ESP 0 CE Penedès

CL 27844 DELGADO PIZZO, INES ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 27845 FILELLA ABELLA, AINA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CL 26652 FORTEA CARDONA, LAURA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CL 28176 LLAMAS MOLNE, MARIA ESP 2 CN Reus Ploms

CT 23827 MANZANAL GARCIA, ANA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 27130 MANZANARES PEREZ, SANDRA ESP 2 UGE Badalona

CL 26562 OYONATE FARRERA, ALBA ESP 1 CA Tarragona

CL 27851 PARDINES VILALTA, BERTA ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 23616 SABOU , ANDREA FLORINA ROU 0 UA Montsià

CT 23831 SIMO CALLEJON, JUDIT ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CT 25552 TORRES RIBAS, NURIA ESP 2 Avinent Manresa

CL 27856 VAZQUEZ DOMINGO, MAR ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 24456 VILA SANCHEZ, DIWA ESP 1 Cornellà At.

CT 23789 ZAFRILLA LOPEZ, MARINA ESP 99 Velocistes Penedes

CT 26321 ZUBKOVA , IRYNA BLR 1 AA Catalunya

CT 27599 ABELLO SIMON, MARINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 26323 ALVAREZ CABESTANY, CLAUDIA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 79211 ANGUERA LOPEZ, VIRGINIA ESP 3 CA Terres de l´Ebre

Llargada FEM. SUB16

Perxa FEM. SUB18-20

Perxa FEM. SUB16

LLargada FEM.SUB18-20



CL 79733 BARBOSA FIGUERAS, MARTA ESP 3 UA Montsià

CT 28344 CARDONA PONCE, ANNA ESP 4 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 87970 CULEBRAS GOMEZ, MARTA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CT 26319 DIAZ MARTIN, ELENA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CL 82676 DOMINGUEZ IZAGA, LEIRE ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 71439 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 27319 GIL NUEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CL 83587 GUAL BERENJENO, GLORIA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 88672 GUMA BERRAR, NEREA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 25947 LICONA CALBET, PAULA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 27320 MACHIN AKURU, GLORIA PILAR ESP 4 CG Tarragona

CT 24682 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, ONA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CL 91286 MECHA AVOMO, ANTONINA ESP 3 CA Sant Just

CT 25919 MOLLEVI FERNANDEZ, CLAUDIA ESP 3 CA Sant Celoni

CL 71188 NAVARRO SALVA, JUDIT ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 83697 ORRIOLS SOLER, MIREIA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 89934 PANISELLO MORENO, RUT ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 79847 PARADA RIBERA, ANNA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CL 74130 PEREZ RAMOS, MARINA ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CL 70852 PIÑAS CABELLO, ARIADNA ESP 4 AAE Escola Treball

CT 26224 RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, BERTA ESP 3 AA Catalunya

CT 28032 SALMERON HUCKE, OLIVIA ESP 3 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 83571 SEGARRA FORTUÑO, NURIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CL 71752 SOLE BARBA, LAURA YAN ESP 3 CA Tarragona

CT 27335 VIDAL POY, MARIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CL 81793 ZUNINO VUJICHICH, NAIARA ESP 4 CA Igualada

CL 88667 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, EULALIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 85919 GOMEZ BLANCH, CLAUDIA ESP 4 UA Montsià

CT 28409 MARIMON FERNANDEZ, LAURINE ELISA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 71720 MAYOLAS MARTINEZ, LUCIA ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CL 75207 MUÑOZ MOLINA, JULIA ESP 4 CA Castellar

CT 26904 PROS FERNANDEZ, MARIONA ESP 3 Avinent Manresa

CL 83262 RODA ALMO, JULIA ESP 3 UA Montsià

CL 83810 TORRES RIBAS, EMMA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 23830 ANDREU SAN MILLAN, ELENA ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 25820 FERRE NAVARRO, ANNA ESP 1 UA Montsià

CL 26304 FIBLA CAPILLA, MAR ESP 1 UA Montsià

CT 26219 PASCUAL RIVERA, ANDREA ESP 2 AA Catalunya

CT 25991 PIZARRO SERRANO, SANDRA ESP 2 Runners El Vendrell

CL 27569 RIBEIRO REYES, ELISABETH ESP 2 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 27844 DELGADO PIZZO, INES ESP 2 CA Tarragona

CT 24962 FLORES RIMBAU, RUT ESP 2 AA Catalunya

Disc (800g) FEM. SUB16

Martell (3kg) FEM. SUB18

Javelina (500g) FEM.SUB18



CL 27101 MARTI LLOBET, JULIA ESP 1 AA Palamos

CL 26120 MARTIN ESCUDERO, MARIA ESP 1 CA Nou Barris

CT 23831 SIMO CALLEJON, JUDIT ESP 1 AA Catalunya

CL 27444 URREA RUIZ, CLAUDIA ESP 2 CA Gavà

CL 28575 MORENO PINA, ALICIA ESP 0 CA Terres de l´Ebre

CL 68788 MARTINEZ MERINO, GALA ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 22938 MASSANA BANQUELLS, ANGELS ESP 0 Muntanyenc S.Cugat

Javelina (600g) FEM.SUB20

5.000m MarXa FEM. en pista ABSOLUT


